
Direction: Juhu Bus Station

49 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

339 bus Time Schedule
Juhu Bus Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:15 - 20:23

Monday 06:15 - 20:23

Tuesday 06:15 - 20:23

Wednesday 06:15 - 20:23

Thursday 06:15 - 20:23

Friday 06:15 - 20:23

Saturday 06:15 - 20:23

339 bus Info
Direction: Juhu Bus Station
Stops: 49
Trip Duration: 39 min
Line Summary:

The 339 bus line (Juhu Bus Station) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Juhu Bus Station: 06:15 - 20:23(2) Majas Depot: 07:00 - 21:40
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 339 bus station near you and find out when is the next 339 bus arriving.

339 bus time schedule & line map

Juhu Bus Station Get The App339

Majas Depot

Kalpataru Estate

Green Field

Namaskar

Poonam Nagar

P.M.G.P Colony (Majas)

P.M.G.P Colony Majas

Mhada Colony (Majas)

Kokan Nagar

Sarvodaya Nagar

M.H.B.Colony

Datta Mandir / Hema Industrial Estate

Guru Nanak Vidyalay

Tolani Naka

Tolani Naka

Tolani College

Domnic School

Gurudwar Chowk

Sher- E- Punjab Colony

Aghadi Nagar

Pump House
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Direction: Majas Depot

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

339 bus Time Schedule
Majas Depot Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:00 - 21:40

Monday 07:00 - 21:40

Radha Silk Mills

Sona Industries Premises

Parsi Panchayat / Dhobi Ghat

Old Nagardas Road

Agarkar Chowk

Vijay Nagar Society Andheri

Shivaji Chowk Andheri

Garware Chowk

Garware Chowk

Mahila Sangh

Hanuman Society

Shri Swami Samarth Mutt, Hanuman Road

Matruchaya (Guruprasad Society)

Parle Tilak School

Parleshwar Mandir

Vile Parle Station (E) / Deenanath Natyagruha

Vile Parle Station (E)

Parle Phatak

Azad Nagar

Milan Mall

Santacruz Depot

Santacruz Depot

Nanavati Hospital

Vile Parle

Mithibai College

Dr.Cooper Hospital

9th Marg South North

Juhu Bus Station

Juhu Bus Station
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Tuesday 07:00 - 21:40

Wednesday 07:00 - 21:40

Thursday 07:00 - 21:40

Friday 07:00 - 21:40

Saturday 07:00 - 21:40

339 bus Info
Direction: Majas Depot
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 39 min
Line Summary:

9th Marg South North

Dr.Cooper Hospital

Mithibai College

Vile Parle

Vile Parle Station / Ashoka Hall

Nanavati Hospital

Santacruz Depot

Santacruz Depot

Milan Sub-Way

Azad Nagar

Parle Phatak

Vile Parle Station (E)

Vile Parle Station (E) / Deenanath Natyagruha

Parleshwar Mandir

Parle Tilak School

Matruchaya (Guruprasad Society)

Shri Swami Samarth Mutt, Hanuman Road

Hanuman Society

Mahila Sangh

Garware Chowk

Shivaji Chowk Andheri

Vijay Nagar Society Andheri

Agarkar Chowk

Agarkar Chowk (Andheri-E)

Chinai College

Parsi Panchayat / Dhobi Ghat

Sona Industries Premises

Radha Silk Mill

Pump House

Aghadi Nagar

Sher- E- Punjab Colony

Gurudwar Chowk
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339 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mumbai.
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Domnic School

Tolani College

Tolani Naka

Guru Nanak Vidyalay

Datta Mandir / Hema Industrial Estate

Datta Mandir / Hema Industrial Estate

M.H.B.Colony

Sarvodaya Nagar

Konkan Nagar

Mhada Colony (Majas)

P.M.G.P Colony Majas

P.M.G.P Colony (Majas)

Poonam Nagar

Namaskar

Green Field

Kalpataru Estate

Majas Depot


